KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAs CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM

L) A R

1074296 Form ACO-1
June 2009

Form Must Be Typed
Form must ba Signed

All blanks must ba Filled

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License # __31302

Name: Jones & Buck Development, a General Partnership
Address 1: _P0 BOX 68
Address 2:_ _ — e e
City:gsﬁEEA_N A _ . State: XS Zip: 67361, L
Contact Person;  P.J. Buck_
Phane: { 620 ) 725-3636
CONTRAGTOR: License #_5831
Name:  M-O.KAT,
Wallsite Geologlst: 0ne S
Purchaser: _ _
Designata Type of Completion:
V] Newwell [C] Re-Entry [] workover
[v) oil ] wsw [ swo [] siow
] Gas (] oaa (] ENHR (] siew
[ oG [J csw [ Temp. Abd.

(] CM (Cost Beat Mathane)
[] cathodic [ Other (Cors, Exp, ste.):

If Warkover/Re-antry: Old Well Info as follows:

Qperator:

APl No. 15 . _ 15-018-27022-00-00 L

Spot Description: - el
_NW_SE_SE NE Sec._z_T_Twp. ¥ sr 0 V] East! ] West
3155 -—Feetfrom [ North/ ] South Line of Section
ars

Feetfrom [¥] East / [ ] West Line of Saction
Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Comer:

CIne Onw Wse Osw
County: Chautauqua

Lease Name: Dean _ Well #; JB,Q #4

Field Name:

Producing Formation; _0ne
Elevation: Ground: 1811
Total Depm:&

Kelly Bushing: _ﬂ)i___ - =
Plug Back Total Depth:

Well Name:

Original Comp. Date:

Originaf Total Depth:

() Deepening  [] Re-perf. [ Conv.lo ENHR [ Conv.to SWD
[l conv. to Gsw
[J Plug Back: Plug Back Tota! Depth
(] commingted Parmit #:
[] Dual Comptetion Permit #:
[ swo Permit #:
{ ] ENHR Permit #:
(] csw Permit #:
03/18/2011 03/22/2011 04/07/2011
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Campletion Date or
Recomplation Date Recomplstion Date
AFFIDAVIT

1 am the affiant and | hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rufes and regu-
tations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas Industry have been fully complied with
and the statements herein are complete and correct 1o the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: ﬁ —— e . . . Feat
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [ ] Yes /] No

Ifyes, showdepthset: _ Feet
If Altarnate It completion, cement circulated from: . _ .-

feet depth to: — W . . __ _sxcmt.
Drilling Fluld Management Plan

(Data must be collected from the Reserve PR)

Chioride content; 0 _ppm Fluid votume; 0 bbis
Dewatering method used: _Evaporated

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name: __ _ —_— e o

Lease Name: License #:

Quarter_____Sec. _ Twp. . 5. R ____ [ ]East, West
County: Permit#: __ _ . __ —

KCC Office Use ONLY

m Letter of Confidentlality Recelvad
Date: _ 92/16/2012

[ conndantial Retease Date:

D Wirsline Log Recelvad

D Geologist Report Received

O uie Distribution

ALT [0 [¥in [Jm Approved by: =% gy, 02116201




sone NN IIIILI(I]IﬂI!I!)II9 IR

Operator Name: .Jones & Buck Developmant, a General Partnership Lease Name: _D€an wal g _JBD #4
Sec.. 27 __ Twp.34 s. r.10 [#]East [ West County: _Chautauqua

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Datall all cores, Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested,
time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottorn hole temperaturg, fluld
recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space Is needed. Attach complete copy of all Electric Wire-
line Logs surveyed. Attach final gealogical well site report.

Drill Stem Tests Taken [T Yes No [Jlog  Formation (Top), Depth and Datum (1 Sampte
{Attach Additional Sheets)

Name Top Datum

Samples Sent to Geological Survey [ Yes No Lenapah Limestone 1418

Cores Taken O Yes No Wayside Sandstone 1429

Electric Log Run i Yes No )

Electric Log Submitted Electronically OYes [No Altamont Limestone 1481
(i no, Submit Copy) Oswego Limestone 1682

List All E. Logs Run:

CASING RECORD  [] New [#]Used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.

Size Hole Size Casing Welght Seting | Typaof Type and Percen
Drilled Set (In 0.D.) Lbs./ Ft. Depth Cement Additives

43 portland | none

ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD _

[——— —

Pumpose; Depth Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Parcent Additives
Top Bottom

. — Parforate

- —- Protect Casing

— - Plug Back TD

— — Plug Off Zone

Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs SetTypa Acid, Fracture, Shot, Camant Squeeza Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforatag (Amount and Kind of Materlal Used)

TUBING RECORD; Size: Packar At Liner Run:
[:I Yas [:I No

Data of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR. Producing Method:
Oriowing  [JPumping ] Gas Li [ Other (Explaiy .. — __ ___

Estimated Production [s]]} Bbis. Gas Mcf Water Bbis. Gas-0il Ratlo
Per 24 Hours

DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL: ‘I
[ Jventes []Sold [ ]Usedon Lease [] open tHole O Pert. ] Dualty Comp. [ ] Commingled e -

) {Submit ACO-5) (Submit ACO-4) T T T

(i vonted, Submit ACC-18) [¥] Other (specisy _Plugged well, Dry hole, _—_— .

_— —_— e — o ___. J

Mail to: KCC - Gonservation Divislon, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202
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STATEMENT

ELMORE'S INC.
Box 87 - 776 HWY9S
Sedan, KS 67361
Cell: (620) 249-2519
Eve: (620) 725-5538

cusiomer__S 13 D
Addross
City Zip

Q. Descrigtion Price | Amoun
A/ /{V ju //-\G L /2,09 Yy, |80
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Thank Yoa - We apprevinie your business!
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Conservation Division
Finney State Cffice Building a I I S a S
130 5. Marke?, Rm. 2078

Phone: 316-3376200

et Fox: 3163376211
Wichita, KS 672023802 Corporation Commission http:/ /kec.ks.gov/
Mark Sievers, Chairman Sam Brownback, Governor
Ward Loyd, Commissioner

Thomas E, Wright, Commissioner

February 16, 2012

P.J. Buck

Jones & Buck Development, a General
Partnership

PO BOX 68

SEDAN, KS 67361-0068

Re:ACO1
AP! 15-019-27022-00-00
Dean JBD #4
NE/4 Sec.27-34S-10E
Chautaugua County, Kansas

Dear Production Department:

We are herewith requesting that the Well Completion Form ACO-1 and attached information for

the subject well be held confidential for a period of two years.

Should you have any questions or need additional information re

contact our office.

Respectiully,
P.J. Buck

garding subject well, please
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Conservation Division . :

Finney State Office Building a I l S aS Phone: 316.337.6200
130 5. Markat, Rm. 2078 Fax: 31633746211
Wichita, KS 67202-3802 Corporation Commission http:/ fkee ks.gov/
Muark Sievers, Chairman Sam Brownback, Governor

Ward Loyd Commissioner
Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner

February 16, 2012

P.J. Buck

Jones & Buck Development, a General
Partnership

PO BOX 68

SEDAN, KS 67361-0068

Re:ACO-1
APl 15-019-27022-00-00
Dean JBD #4
NE/4 Sec.27-345-10E
Chautauqua County, Kansas

Dear P.J. Buck:

K.A.R. 82-3-107 provides for all completion information to be filed within 120 days of the spud
date. Subsection(e)(2) of that regulation states "All rights to confidentiality shall be lost if the
filings are not timely."

The above referenced well was spudded on 03/18/2011 and the ACO-1 was received on
February 16, 2012 (not within the 120 days timely requirement).

Therefore, your request for confidential treatment of data contained within the ACO-1 filing
cannot be granted at this time.

If you should have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me at (316)337-6200.

Sincerely,

Production Department




